Page 1/11
60303500T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
60303500T10Z001K000
Order details
(1) Basic type
603035 Aufbauthermostat ATH.-SW
(2) Basic type extension
0002 ATH.-SW-2 Temperature monitor (TW)
0020 ATH.-SW-20 Safety temperature monitor (STW)
0070 ATH.-SW-70 Safety temperature limiter (STB)
0202 ATH.-SW-22 Temperature monitor/Temperature monitor (TW/TW)
0220 ATH.-SW-220 Temperature monitor/safety temperature monitor (TW/STW (STB))
0270 ATH.-SW-270 Temperature monitor/safety temperature limiter (TW/STB)
2020 ATH.-SW-2020 Safety temperature monitor/safety temperature monitor (STW (STB)/STW (STB))
2070 ATH.-SW-2070 Safety temperature monitor/safety temperature limiter (STW (STB)/STB)
7070 ATH.-SW-7070 Safety temperature limiter/safety temperature limiter (STB/STB)
(3) Design
1 Rigid shaft (ATHs-SW)
2 Capillary (ATHf-SW)
(4) Control range (TW)